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To: Sujata Sinha <sujatasinha1009@gmail.com>, sinhavijoy@rediffmail.com, "Dr. V.K. Gautam"
<vkgautam2001@yahoo.com>, Sachchidanand Tripathi <snt191@gmail.com>, Rajkumari Sanayaima
<sana.rajk@gmail.com>, Varnika Bhatia <varnikabhatia@yahoo.com>, c.kalra@rediffmail.com, reeta gautam
<gautam.rita@gmail.com>, "Dr. Monika Bansal" <monikabansal30@yahoo.co.in>, Deepa Kamra
<deepakamra@hotmail.com>, yogieta s Mehra <yogieta@rediffmail.com>, yogieta s Mehra <yogieta@gmail.com>, "Dr.
Rakesh Kumar" <saini_rakeshindia@yahoo.co.in>, Sangeeta Mohan <doctorsangeetamohan@gmail.com>, Vipin Meena
<v.meena1987@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shashi Saxena" <shashi.chemistry@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ratna"
<ratnadevyani@yahoo.co.in>, doc sangeeta Talwar <docsangeeta.chem@gmail.com>, "Dr. K.K. Jha"
<kkjha27@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Vinod Kumar" <binnae_vinod@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Sachin Mittal"
<mittal_sachindr@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Mahaveer" <mahaveergenwa@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Chetna Angrish"
<chetna_du@rediffmail.com>, reema chhabra <drreemachhabra@gmail.com>, Nityananda Agasti <nnagasti@gmail.com>,
sunny manohar <sunnymanohar85@gmail.com>, Chayannika Singh <chayannika@gmail.com>, Jyoti Singh
<jyotee11s@gmail.com>, KAPIL BOHRA <kapchembohra@gmail.com>, "Dr. Shalini Bhatia" <shalini_bhatia@yahoo.com>,
"Dr. Vandana Gupta" <vandana_66dduc@yahoo.co.in>, "Dr. Deepak Sehgal" <rxfinanzlab@gmail.com>, Abha Wadhwa
<abha67@gmail.com>, "Dr. Hem Chand Jain" <hemchandjain@yahoo.co.in>, hemchandjain@bol.net.in, "Dr. Nisha Rana"
<nisharana99@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Anand Saxena" <anand040564@yahoo.com>, renu_aggarwal@ymail.com, "Mr. Pawan
Kr. Jain" <pknm1@yahoo.co.in>, Sunil Kumar <amritsarsk@gmail.com>, "Dr. Arpita Sharma" <asharma@ddu.du.ac.in>, "Dr.
Rajni Bala" <r_dagar@yahoo.com>, Anuja soni <30.anuja@gmail.com>, Rampal Rana <rprana@gmail.com>, Shweta
Wadhera <shweta.du@gmail.com>, sujata khatri <khatri.sujata@gmail.com>, kumaranil.education@yahoo.com, Sangita K
<sangitamkumar@gmail.com>, "Dr. Pramesh Ratnakar" <prameshratnakar@gmail.com>, Anubha Mukherji
<anubhamukherji@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Jayini Adhayapak" <jayiniadhyapak@yahoo.com>, Rohith P <p.rohith@gmail.com>, lalit
kumar <manavlit85@gmail.com>, jyotishman kalita <jyotishman.kalita@gmail.com>, Nitin Luthra <nitinluthra29@gmail.com>,
"Dr. Anita Rani" <anitarani.taluja@gmail.com>, "Dr. Suman Bala Manchanda" <manchandasuman@yahoo.com>, Savita
Gautam <savitagautam15@gmail.com>, Radha Madhav Bharadwaj <rm_bharadwaj@yahoo.co.in>, Ratnesh Saxena
<ratnesh65@gmail.com>, rsaxena@ddu.du.ac.in, vinayak nadir <sunitanadir@yahoo.co.in>, Amanpreet Singh
<aman06singh@gmail.com>, arorasudha@rediffmail.com, "Dr. Virender Thukral" <virenderthukral@yahoo.co.in>, Sanjay
Pant <sanjpant@gmail.com>, "Dr. Poonam Garg" <poonamgarg_68@yahoo.co.in>, Mamta Nigam
<nigam.mamta@gmail.com>, vermamukeshk@yahoo.com, Kulvinder Singh <kulvinder.physics@gmail.com>,
tandonsanjay66@gmail.com, pkbedi@yahoo.co.in, Poonam Suri <poonamverma.suri@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anju Aggarwal”
<anju56ind@yahoo.com>, anju Agrawal <anju56ind@gmail.com>, "Dr. Ravinder Kaur" <ravsuk2002@yahoo.com>, Dr
Ravinder Kaur <ravdduc@gmail.com>, poonam kasturi <kasturipoonam?71@gmail.com>, kasturi_poonam71@yahoo.com,
"Dr. Anurag Mishra" <anurag_cse2003@yahoo.com>, amishra@ddu.du.ac.in, "Ms. Pratima" <pratima_ajit@yahoo.com>,
"Ms. Pratima" <pdixit@ddu.du.ac.in>, savita_gahlaut@yahoo.com, "P.K Jha" <pkjha.physics@gmail.com>,
djain@ddu.du.ac.in, djain@iucaa.ernet.in, "Dr. Neeraj Tyagi" <drneeraj_tyagi@yahoo.co.in>, kabir verma
<verma_nupur123@rediffmail.com>, msaxena@ieee.org, Manoj Saxena <saxenamanoj77@gmail.com>, Avnindra Singh
<avni.physics@gmail.com>, P L Meena <plmeena@gmail.com>, meenapl@hotmail.com, Sandeep Jaggi
<sandeepamrit@gmail.com>, "Dr. Himanshu Prasad Roy" <himanshuroy1@yahoo.co.in>, krishanabansal111@gmail.com,
"Dr. Anita Gulati" <a22.gulati@gmail.com>, "Dr. Lathika Nair" <lathika110@yahoo.co.in>, renu_sink@yahoo.co.in, shailly
anand <shailly.anand@gmail.com>, sudhir verma <sv_du@yahoo.co.in>, Priya Goel <pwpriya@gmail.com>, "Dr. Anek Goel"
<anek@rediffmail.com>, "Dr. Veena Jain" <veenaace@yahoo.com>, "Dr. Abhijeet Sinha" <sinhaabhijeet@yahoo.com>,
Sikander Aggarwal <saggarwal_ddu@yahoo.co.in>, rawat_premsingh@yahoo.co.in, snap.mago@yahoo.co.in,
mamtamalik01@yahoo.com, bhopalsn@gmail.com, bablukumar.jan71@gmail.com, rajeshddu1@gmail.com,
hari8563@gmail.com, ashwanithakur1966@gmail.com, mukeshrtk@yahoo.co.in, tony_jeetu@yahoo.com,
nksharman@yahoo.co.in, v_arora_2@yahoo.com, Syjan2010@yahoo.co.in, nell_1970@rediffmail.com,
Bec_2009@rediffmail.com, tyagibhaisahib@yahoo.co.in, manmohan.pushkarna@gmail.com, mishra1975@yahoo.co.in,
aneeta2003@indiatimes.com, akyadav_1970@yahoo.co.in, mukeshattri06@yahoo.co.in, harish_chand_tiwari@yahoo.co.in,
bhoop@yahoo.co.in, dayatvijay@yahoo.com, gyan_gsp@yahoo.co.in, sungup@rediffmail.com, simalchaura@yahoo.co.in,
puran_chandra_arya@yahoo.co.in, dinesh_chandra_arya@yahoo.co.in, hariram8@yahoo.com, rajkamal9z@yahoo.co.in,
rktiwari251@gmail.com

Cc: Ddu College <principaldducollege@gmail.com>, Dducollege <dducollegeoffice@gmail.com>, DDU COLLEGE
<dducollegeacctts@gmail.com>

Dear All,

Kindly find attached herewith AQAR for the session 2016-17 to be submitted to NAAC.
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Kindly send your valuable suggestions through a revert mail latest by Wednesday, 26th July, 2017.

Thanks,

Team
IQAC

-D AQAR-2017 revised as on 20-7-17.pdf
771K

https://mail.google.com/mail/u/0?ik=ed093687 38&view=pt&search=all&permmsgid=msg-f%3A1573430453996793841&simpl=msg-f%3A15734304539... 2/2



